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TIME-TABLE

01-07-2024

02-07-2024

03-07-2024

04-07-2024

05-07-2024

06-07-2024

BRANCH
10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM | 10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM 10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM | 10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM
ELECTRONICS
& Analog and Digital Numerical Methods and Sl . | Electromagnetic Waves | Fundamentals of Database
Cos;hémégﬁggm Communications Complex Variables Eivchesils Clealt Axatysts and Transmission lines Management Systems Constitution of India
(ECE-04)
COMPUTER SCIENCE it
ENC[N‘:;‘ERING Discrete Mathematics . asseyst:'::gement Operating Systems Web Technologies Software Engineering Constitution of India
(CSE-05)
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY Discrete Mathematics Databassey::[:“l;:gement Operating Systems Web Technologies Software Engineering Constitution of India
(1T-12)
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINE:RING (CY::R . : ; Business Economics & o . I 3
SECURITY) Discrete Mathematics Computer Networks Operating Systems Pliaetal Amalvils Software Engineering Constitution of India
(CSC-62) y
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
EN%E%‘;&:?EE“L Automata Theory and Database Management Mathematical and Introduction to Artificial Object Oriented Gender Sensitization Lab
MACHINE LEARNING) Compiler Design Systems Statistical Foundations Intelligence Programming through Java
(CSM-66)
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND C ik . om—_—" v Busl E e & )
ENGINEERING (DATA ~ omputer Oriente atabase Managemen : usiness Economics . " - .
fg';ﬁ?; Statistical Methods Systems Operating Systems Financial Analysis Software Engineering Constitution of India
ARTIFICIAL

INTELLIGENCE AND
MACHINE LEARNING
(AIM-T3)

Automata Theory and
Compiler Design

Database Management
Systems

Mathematical and
Statistical Foundations

Introduction to Artificial
Intelligence

Object Oriented
Programming through Java

\Gender Sensitization Lab
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