CMR TECHNICAL CAMPUS



UGC AUTONOMOUS Kandlakoya, Medchal Road, Hyderabad – 501401



B.TECH IV SEM-[R22] II-MID TERM EXAMINATIONS JULY-2024 TIME-TABLE

	01-07-2024	02-07-2024	03-07-2024	04-07-2024	05-07-2024	06-07-2024
BRANCH	10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM	10.00 AM TO 12.00 PM
ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING (ECE-04)	Analog and Digital Communications	Numerical Methods and Complex Variables	Electronic Circuit Analysis	Electromagnetic Waves and Transmission lines	Fundamentals of Database Management Systems	Constitution of India
COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (CSE-05)	Discrete Mathematics	Database Management Systems	Operating Systems	Web Technologies	Software Engineering	Constitution of India
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (IT-12)	Discrete Mathematics	Database Management Systems	Operating Systems	Web Technologies	Software Engineering	Constitution of India
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (CYBER SECURITY) (CSC-62)	Discrete Mathematics	Computer Networks	Operating Systems	Business Economics & Financial Analysis	Software Engineering	Constitution of India
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING) (CSM-66)	Automata Theory and Compiler Design	Database Management Systems	Mathematical and Statistical Foundations	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	Object Oriented Programming through Java	Gender Sensitization Lab
COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE) (CSD-67)	Computer Oriented Statistical Methods	Database Management Systems	Operating Systems	Business Economics & Financial Analysis	Software Engineering	Constitution of India
ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND MACHINE LEARNING (AIM-73)	Automata Theory and Compiler Design	Database Management Systems	Mathematical and Statistical Foundations	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	Object Oriented Programming through Java	Gender Sensitization Lal

DATE: 15-06-2024

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

DIRECTOR